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RD No.RD No.RD No. PARTS NAMES PARTS NAMES PARTS NAMES
0026
0041
0071
0345
0787
1008
1442
1504
1506
1520
1676
2293
2298
2347
2353
2404
2409
2459
2852
3655
4236
4403
4631
4649
4650
4652
4653
4654
4656

Ball Bearing
Drive Gear Washer
Rotor Nut
Anti-Reverse Lever Screw
Multi-Purpose Screw
Handle Lock Washer
Handle Screw Cap
Multi-Purpose Screw
Clutch Cover Screw
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Side Cover Screw
Drive Gear Bushing
Spacer
Click Gear
Drag Knob Screw
“E” Lock
Worm Shaft Spacer
Handle Assembly
Handle Screw Lock
Bail Spring Cover Screw (small)
Spool Assembly (AERO S-6)
Line Roller Screw
Spacer
Spacer
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Lever Spring Guide (B)
Lever Spring
Lever Spring Guide (A)
Trip Lever Spacer

4661
4677
4678
4698
4699
4700
4702
4829
4838
4972
4999
5000
5001
5021
5222
5249
5251
5252
5253
5254
5257
5261
5262
5263
5266
5267
5269
5270
5275

Anti-Reverse Cam Ring
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Pawl
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Bail Arm Bushing
Roller Clutch Screw
Drive Gear Bushing
Bail Trip Lever
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller Collar
Line Roller Washer
Drive Gear
Idle Gear Lock
Main Shaft
Roller Clutch Assembly
Anti-Reverse Cam
Oscillating Guide
Worm Bushing
Oscillating Guide Retainer
Slider Retainer Screw
Oscillating Slider Retainer
Oscillating Slider
Drag Washer “H” (cloth)
Drag Shaft (A)
Drag Washer “H” (blue)
Eared Washer “B”
Hold Click Spring

Bail Arm
Bail Spring Cover Screw (large)
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Hold Support Guard
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Rotor
Bushing
Anti-Reverse Lever
Side Cover Flange
Side Cover
Rear Cover Screw (short)
Body
Pinion Gear
Worm Shaft
Idle Gear
Click Gear Spacer
Rear Cover
Drag Washer “C” (cloth)
Drag Shaft (B)
Key Washer “A”
Drag Coil Spring
Drag Spring Washer
Pressure Screw
Hold Click Spring Washer
Knob Spacer
Drag Knob
Line Roller
Bail Assembly
Bail Arm Screw

5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5308
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5318
5327
5328
5329
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5350
5367
5545
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